7/28/22, 11:50 AM

SAMS-Skill

Government of Odisha

Merit List In Your Institute(1st Selection)

Sl#

10

Barcode No.

2270165962

2270124028

2270047624

2270074742

2270053245

22701312410

22700978311

2270187926

2270097771

2270072002

Applicant Name

ANKIT MUDULI

ARCHANA
TANDIA

ASHISH BAG

BALLABA SAHU

BHISMA MAJHI

BHUPESH
BHOI

BIBEK
MAHAKUR

BIKASH BAGH

BRUNDABATI
HARIPAL

DHIRAJ BARIK

Qualification

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

Mark
(%)

65.83

50.00

55.00

56.33

38.83

45.33

87.00

77.00

56.67

68.17

Selection
Category

Gen

SC

SC

Gen

GC

GC

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Mobile No.

9078139404

7750029209

9556802919

8114712668

8249714316

9937615545

7847837317

7735411875

8018410591

7684830074

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

DOB

12
Jul
2004

31
Jan
2007

12
Oct
2006

04
Dec
2003

04
Jun
2004

17
Feb
2004

31
Oct
2006

10
Feb
2005

Feb
2007

30
Aug
2004

Category

SC

SC

SC

0OBC

ST

0BC

0BC

OBC

SC

0BC

Boardname

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Trade
Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician
(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician
(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Admission

date

28-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022
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7/28/22, 11:50 AM

SI#

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Barcode No.

2270014294

2270041671

22700181111

2270055021

2270048405

22701370611

2270184648

22701665510

2270058242

2270055445

2270045341

2270222502

Applicant Name

DIBYANSHU
CHHURIA

DOLESHWAR
SAHU

HRUSHIKESH
ROHIDAS

HRUSHIKESH
TUMUNIA

INDRADYUMNA
RAY

KHUMAN LAL
SAHU

KISHOR
CHHATRIA

KRUPASINDHU
BAHABAL
KATUAL

MANORANJAN
KALET

NARESH
KUMAR NAIK

oM
BANCHHOR

PREETI BISHI

Qualification

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

Mark
(%)

68.67

52.50

56.67

41.33

60.00

59.50

41.07

63.67

44.17

51.83

65.17

66.00

Selection
Category

Gen

GC

SC

ST

SsC

Gen

SC

Gen

SC

ST

Gen

Gen

Mobile No.

7609941901

7326899010

9337631824

7849064464

8658364596

7853033987

9556818155

7735763695

9178895566

9937789498

9776496357

8260512543

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

DOB

22
Aug
2002

06
Nov
2004

14
May
2005

04
Nov
2004

15
Nov
2005

30
Jul
2007

10
Jul
1991

25
Nov
2000

14
Nov
2006

23
Mar
2002

29
Mar
2007

03
Mar
2005

Category

0BC

0BC

SC

ST

SC

0BC

SC

ST

SC

ST

OBC

ST

Boardname

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Trade
Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician
(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician
(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician
(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Admission

date

28-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022
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SI#

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Barcode No.

22700100511

22701116410

2270107748

2270043884

2270069974

22701357411

2270257776

2270023372

22700283411

2270006313

2270000572

2270249562

Applicant Name

RAJENDRA
MEHER

RASHMITA
MEHER

ROHAN KARA

SAIMAN
MAHAKUR

SANDHYA
BHOI

SANJANA
GARTIA

SEEMI SUNA

SHANTANU
BADAGUCHHIA

SHIBASIS
KALO

SRIKRISHNA
DORA

SUNIL KALO

SUNITA DANG

Qualification

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

Mark
(%)

68.50

53.67

65.33

76.67

33.17

61.50

35.83

65.33

51.67

56.00

50.00

42.33

Selection
Category

Gen

ST

Gen

Gen

ST

Gen

ST

Gen

ST

Gen

ST

Gen

Mobile No.

9556815129

9692639362

8658114725

9777461354

7873137605

9556257395

8114821458

7978867661

8144638410

9348281932

7853916107

8926147918

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

DOB

10
Apr
1999

16
Jun
2006

19
Jan
2007

27
Sep
2004

05
May
2004

21
Apr
2004

26
Jan
2007

10
Mar
2005

17
May
1999

20
Feb
2003

06
Nov
2004

19
Sep
2004

Category

0BC

ST

Gen

OBC

ST

0BC

ST

0BC

ST

Gen

ST

ST

Boardname

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Trade
Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician
(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician
(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician
(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Admission

date

28-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022
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7/28/22, 11:50 AM

SI#

35

36

37

38

39

40

Source : SAMS Skill

Barcode No.

2270252386

22702187911

2270134447

2270082725

2270039137

2270089702

Applicant Name

SUPRIYA
MAHAKUR

SUSHREETA
MAHANANDA

SWAPNIL
SAHU

SWASTIK
BAGHAR

TANSEN BHUE

TULU BAG

Qualification

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

Mark
(%)

61.33

46.17

65.33

71.33

62.50

69.17

Selection
Category

Gen

SC

Gen

Gen

ST

Gen

Mobile No.

7328832206

7683843390

9078846362

7609881990

7040261952

9938612710

Gender

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

DOB

16
Aug
2006

30
Nov
2006

01
Mar
2005

13
Nov
2006

14
Mar
2007

10
Dec
1998

Category

0BC

SC

0BC

OBC

ST

SC

Boardname

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Trade
Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician
(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Electrician

(NSQF)

Admission

date

29-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

Print On :Thursday, 28-Jul-2022 11:44:55 AM
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7/28/22, 11:33 AM

e

SAMS-SKill

Government of Odisha

Merit List In Your Institute(1st Selection)

Sl#  Barcode No. Applicant Name  Qualification

1 2270031454 ABINASH 10th Pass
SETHI

2 2270023687 ASWINI 10th Pass
KUMAR RANA

3 2270206677 BHIMSEN 10th Pass
KHUNTULI

4 2270239057 BHUBANESWAR  10th Pass

SA

5 22702358310  BIKASH BHUE 10th Pass

6 2270013764 BINAY BHUE 10th Pass

7 22702267111  CHINTU BHUE 10th Pass

8 2270030852 DEBASISH 10th Pass
SAHU
9 2270144792 DEEPAK 10th Pass

KUMAR MEHER

10 2270205438 DILESWAR 10th Pass
MAJHI

Mark
(%)

33.00

53.00

57.33

53.00

57.33

42.83

42.50

40.83

54.00

42.17

Selection
Category

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

ST

ST

Gen

Gen

ST

Mobile No.

9337255219

9556660377

9337257096

7849082903

9178173056

9178499556

6370436074

8114311908

7735157318

8144637651

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

DOB

19
Jun
2005

28
Mar
2002

19
Apr
2006

26
May
2005

23
Jun
1994

02
Apr
2000

25
Nov
2006

04
Jul
2005

25
Sep
2003

11
Apr
2003

Category

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

ST

ST

OBC

OBC

ST

Boardname

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Trade

Fitter

(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Admission
date

30-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022
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7/28/22, 11:33 AM

Sl#

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Barcode No.

22701453210

2270189466

2270075481

2270183108

2270000675

22701190110

2270233502

22700756111

2270170252

2270212767

2270080864

Applicant Name

DINESH
MEHER

DURLABA
PADHAN

GANESH ANDIL

GIRISH BHOI

HEMANTA
BHUMIJ

JIBARDHAN
KARIGAR

KHIRESWAR

BHUE

LIJA BHESRA

MANAS BHUE

NITU BIBHAR

OMM PRAKASH
SWAIN

Qualification

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

Mark
(%)

57.33

68.83

48.83

60.00

50.00

48.83

52.50

41.83

41.83

44.50

44.83

Selection
Category

Gen

Gen

SC

Gen

Gen

SC

Gen

SC

ST

Gen

Gen

Mobile No.

9777234709

7609830388

6372733688

7846840205

8260637414

7855070249

8114665757

8984625276

8260662767

8456968660

8249289883

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

DOB

18
Apr
2007

23
Jan
2006

31
May
2006

09
Feb
2005

10
Feb
2004

21
Mar
2007

06
Apr
2002

12
Apr
2006

20
Dec
2004

05
Mar
2007

03
Apr
2007

Category

OBC

0OBC

SC

OBC

ST

SC

OBC

SC

ST

ST

OBC

Boardname

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Trade

Fitter

(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Admission

date

28-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022
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7/28/22, 11:33 AM

Sl#

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Barcode No.

2270224898

22701018510

22700236111

2270102932

2270073627

22700475911

2270058721

22700372211

2270157596

2270132582

2270079262

Applicant Name

PADMALAYA
SUNA

PINKI SETH

PRABIN KUMAR

PANIGRAHI

RAHUL BHOI

RAJA GARDIA

RAKESH

CHANDRA NAIK

RITESH BHOIL

ROHAN

PRADHANEE

SAHIL SUNANI

SANIDEV JANI

SANU BAGARTY

Qualification

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

Mark
(%)

42.83

60.00

60.00

42.83

50.00

43.50

55.50

44.33

52.50

46.33

33.00

Selection
Category

Gen

Gen

Gen

GC

SC

ST

Gen

ST

Gen

SC

Gen

Mobile No.

7008326440

7077355290

7873796380

8260391586

7978247296

7735398978

9556802499

9827416215

8018857984

6372385228

8260534166

Gender

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

DOB

06
Dec
2005

28
Nov
2006

05
Mar
2000

15
May
2004

05
Jan
2003

24
Sep
2004

20
Aug
2006

11
Mar
2004

30
Mar
2007

17
Mar
2006

09
Oct
2004

Category

SC

SC

ST

OBC

SC

ST

OBC

ST

OBC

SC

Gen

Boardname

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Trade

Fitter

(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Admission

date

30-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022
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Sl#

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Source : SAMS Skill

Barcode No.

2270102002

22701837110

22702043710

2270043251

2270185866

2270086674

22700992911

2270011527

Applicant Name

SAROJ
BANCHHOR

SHAKTI BADI

SHIBU RAUT

SOMAN
BARIHA

SONIA BHOI

SRIKANTA
PADHAN

SURATI MEHER

TRIRAJ
BHUSAGAR

Qualification

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

10th Pass

Mark
(%)

40.83

60.00

33.67

43.17

58.83

37.83

47.17

38.50

Selection
Category

Gen

Gen

Gen

ST

Gen

Gen

Gen

GC

Mobile No.

9861531903

7750921342

6371803579

7848919676

7894374515

7847819490

7991055628

8260812883

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

DOB

19
Nov
2004

27
Jul
2006

25
Jul
2004

08
Oct
2003

21
Feb
2007

13
Apr
2004

28
Oct
2006

02
Sep
2003

Category

OBC

SC

OBC

ST

ST

OBC

OBC

SC

Boardname

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Board of
Secondary
Education ,
Odisha
,Cuttack-01

Trade

Fitter

(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Fitter
(NSQF)

Admission
date

30-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

28-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022

29-Jul-
2022

30-Jul-
2022
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